Features
Edge AI Platform Powered by NVIDIA®
Jetson Xavier™ NX/ Jetson™ TX2 NX/
Jetson Nano™
• Deep learning acceleration with NVIDIA® Jetson Xavier™ NX /
Jetson™ TX2 NX/ Jetson Nano™ SOM
• Linux® Ubuntu operating system

DLAP-211-JNX/DLAP-211-JT2/
DLAP-211-Nano
Ordering Information
DLAP-211-JNX	 Powered by NVIDIA® Jetson Xavier™ NX
DLAP-211-JNX 16GB	 Powered by NVIDIA® Jetson Xavier™ NX 16GB
DLAP-211-JNXS	 Powered by NVIDIA® Jetson Xavier™ NX, 2x I2C, 2x SPI, 1x UART, 8x GPIO
DLAP-211-JT2  	 Powered by NVIDIA® Jetson™ TX2 NX
DLAP-211-JT2S 	 Powered by NVIDIA® Jetson™ TX2 NX, 2x I2C, 2x SPI, 1x UART, 8x GPIO
DLAP-211-Nano	 Powered by NVIDIA® Jetson Nano™
DLAP-211-NanoS	 Powered by NVIDIA® Jetson Nano™, 2x I2C, 2x SPI, 1x UART, 8x GPIO
DLAP-211-JNX-CB	 DLAP-211 carrier board with Jetson Xavier™ NX
CAN Port
(Only for DLAP-JNX/JNXS/JT2/JT2S)
COM Port
HDMI Port
micro USB (OTG)
DLAP-211-JNX/JT2/Nano DLAP-211 Series (backside)
2x I2C, 2x SPI, 1x UART, 8x GPIO
Power Button Power Port
2x GbE Ports
4x USB 3.0 Ports
DLAP-211-JNXS/JT2S/NanoS
Optional Accessories
EWK-M2-AC9260-ET	 INTEL AC9260 IND. WIFI w/ mPCIe converter
AMPAK AP12356 WIFI/BT KIT 	 AMPAK AP12356 WIFI/BT KIT 2x2 Wi-Fi + Bluetooth4.1 Module with PCI-e Half-Mini Card
EG25-G 4G/LTE Kit 	 2pcs x IPEX to SMA Cable,2pcs x 4G LTE Antenna, .